

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No. 11639/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 68/2010

B.P.SAHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BINEET SURI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for issue ofailable warrant of arrest against Respondent No.2
and office report)

(Crl.M.P. No. 17923 of 2014 (application for bringing on record the
LRS. Of deceased appellant in Crl.A.No. 68 of 2010)

Date : 05/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nilava Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Parvez A. Khan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master